
 Sixty-Second Daily Radio Programs With Dr. Tim Kimmel & Karis Kimmel Murray

             August 2021 Tracksheet
Date Day Title Time

8/2/21 Mon Keys to the Kingdom :60
8/3/21 Tues Grace Can :60
8/4/21 Wed More Than One Way to Educate Your Child :60
8/5/21 Thu French Braided Marriage :60
8/6/21 Fri Letting Others Help (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

8/9/21 Mon Falling Forward :60
8/10/21 Tues The Trinity of True Greatness :60
8/11/21 Wed There Is One Truth :60
8/12/21 Thu Parallel Universe :60
8/13/21 Fri Love is Spelled TIME (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

8/16/21 Mon The Fallacy of Fame :60
8/17/21 Tues Perching Hope :60
8/18/21 Wed Be Others Oriented :60
8/19/21 Thu Faith that Works :60
8/20/21 Fri Kids are Like Head Lice (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

8/23/21 Mon Wealth As Our Goal :60
8/24/21 Tues A Menace That Must be Conquered :60
8/25/21 Wed Unmet Needs In Childhood Can Become Our Greatest Fears As Adults :60
8/26/21 Thu Scarcity Poison :60
8/27/21 Fri Welcome to My World (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

8/30/21 Mon Practice Makes Perfect :60
8/31/21 Tues Where Are You Aiming? :60
9/1/21 Wed Every Child Has A True Need For Security :60
9/2/21 Thu Fear vs. Faith :60
9/3/21 Fri Helping Daddy (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

Dr. Tim Kimmel 
Grace Based Families

Contact information for Family Matters Minute
PO Box 14382  Scottsdale, AZ 85267

Phone: 800.467.4596
Website: www.FamilyMatters.net  & 

           www.GraceBasedFamilies.com  
For radio clearance contact Rachel Koch at Media Solutions

Phone: 800.828.0923 - E-Mail: mediasolutions.inbox@gmail.com

These radio programs can also be downloaded at
www.RadioProgramsOnline.com/FMM


